MULTIflex LED Kupplung 465LED (1.007.3197)

KAVO T1P
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MULTIflex LED Kupplung 465LED (1.007.3197)

KAVO T1P

Materialnummer

0.200.6033
0.201.8135
0.257.4013
0.553.5262
0.553.5552
0.553.9452
0.553.9482
1.004.2775
1.004.2776
1.007.3197
1.007.5372
1.007.6962
1.010.7024
1.011.7482
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Bezeichnung

0O-Ring 4x0,6
Druckfeder

Kugel 2

Dichtung

Sprengring

Ventilstéssel
Schraubkappe

O-Ring 3,8x1,1

0O-Ring 6,65x0,8
MULTIflex LED Kupplung 465LED
LED Lampe Ersatz
Drehring
SET-MULTIflex-Kupplung
SET-Spray 465LRN

Hinweis

10 Stuck / Pack
10 Stuck / Pack
10 Stuck / Pack
5 Stuck / Pack

10 Stlck / Pack
10 Stick / Pack
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